Cornerstone Advisors, LLC

Brainerd Lakes Area Office

7590 Design Road

Baxter, MN 56425

Phone: 1.218.829.2224 1.877.855.2224

Fax: 1.877.829.2294

bensonj@ceteranetworks.com

Contact Us

Please feel free to contact us with any questions.

<u>Contact Us</u> »

Flipbooks

You can review interesting Flipbooks on my site.

<u>View Flipbooks</u> »

Videos

We have interesting videos for you to watch on my site.

<u>View Videos</u> »

James P. Benson II, CRPC



Check the background of this

Securities and advisory services offered through Cetera Advisor Networks LLC, member **FINRA**, **SIPC**. Cetera is under separate ownership from any other named entity.

All information herein has been prepared solely for informational purposes, and it is not an offer to buy or sell, or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell any security or instrument or to participate in any particular trading strategy.

This site is published for residents of the United States only. Registered Representatives of Cetera Advisor Networks LLC may only conduct business with residents of the states and/or jurisdictions in which they are properly registered. Not all of the products and services referenced on this site may be available in every state and through representative listed. For additional information please contact the representative(s) listed on the site, visit the Cetera Advisor Networks LLC may only conduct business with residents of the <u>Check the background of this</u> representative listed. For additional information please contact the representative(s) listed on the site, visit the Cetera Advisor Networks LL<u>investment professional</u> at <u>www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com</u>

Investment Advisor Representative offering securities and advisory services through Cetera Advisor Networks LLC, Member FINRA/SIPC. Advisory services also offered through AdvisorNet Wealth Management, a registered Investment Advisor. Cetera is under separate ownership from any other named entity.

OSJ Location: 701 4th Ave S, Suite 1500, Minneapolis, MN 55415 612-347-8600

[Online Privacy Policy | Important Disclosures | Business Continuity | Privacy Promise | Order Routing Disclosure | www.ceteraadvisornetworks.com]

Check the background of this